4 2019 4 9 HEIK 14.99 /2. EH 18.88%

2= (2329)9 BEWEE wamEEFT)

=1
KEFHA
TR
ERBADE
5] 2019.2
? Q
fih s &
HEWIANESH 4,550
El W NEE 4,550
HEMRA 3,985
A 3,985
= EF 565
BXLIMELEE 565
I
RIS 279
K 195
HREEZ 69

1,498,677 13,418,159
1,260,660 10,981,607
238,017 2,436,552
18.88% 22.19%

EFEGORER (FE)
Bl:E AL #am
2019.1Q 2018.4Q 2018.3Q 2018.2Q 2018.1Q 2017.4Q 2017.3Q 2017.2Q 2017.1Q

& H&H  &F B HH &HF B &HF HIHF
3,896 4,207 4,112 3,731 3,139 3,564 3,550 3,376 3,397
3,896 4,207 4,112 3,731 3,139 3,564 3,550 3,376 3,397
3,602 3,843 3,936 3,617 3,261 3,541 3,456 3,354 3,353
3,602 3,843 3,936 3,617 3,261 3,541 3,456 3,354 3,353
294 364 177 114 -122 23 93 22 44

294 364 177 114 -122 23 93 22 44

218 289 222 216 211 243 208 208 246
153 199 153 148 152 180 151 150 186
68 79 68 65 58 63 57 58 60



=3

108.2Q
108.1Q
107.4Q
107.3Q
107.2Q
107.1Q
106.4Q
106.3Q
106.2Q
106.1Q
105.4Q
105.3Q
105.2Q
105.1Q
104.4Q
104.3Q
104.2Q
104.1Q
103.4Q
103.3Q

¥ :108.2Q BD 2019 & Q2 #iE

LS
R 2
552,329
552,329
552,329
552,329
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016
806,016

EFEEGW (FE)

BN BETER BEiEF

4,550
3,896
4,207
4,112
3,731
3,139
3,564
3,550
3,376
3,397
3,741
3,809
4,179
4,057
4,427
3,735
4,163
3,776
3,994
3,533

-366
-288
=12
-169
-224
23
99
238
271
412
291
333
289
335
312

226
65
61

-31

-45

198
225
336
212
256
248
233
219

BREW

BA(Y :

(T)

FiR/BRAT/HEH
RASREBER REERER

0.52
0.14
0.16
-0.08
-0.05
-0.45
-0.36
-0.09
-0.21
-0.28
0.03
0.12
0.30
0.34
0.51
0.36
0.41
0.36
0.42
0.39

(7o)

0.41
0.12
0.11
-0.06
-0.06
-0.12
-0.37
-0.12
-0.17
-0.23
0.01
0.09
0.25
0.28
0.42
0.26
0.32
0.31
0.29
0.27



HERRFEHDDIT (F=R)

B : BRAMAEDH

=3 Eﬁw Eiﬁz E;h% £RE DO e ﬂil& BBIS R S8 F
108.2Q 4,550 3,985 565 12.42% 286 6.29% 3 289 226
108.1Q 3,896 3,602 294 7.53% 76 1.95% 2 78 65
107.4Q 4,207 3,843 364 8.65% 75 1.78% 14 89 61
107.3Q 4,112 3,936 177 4.30% -45 -1.10% 4 -42 -31
107.2Q 3,731 3,617 114 3.05% -102 -2.75% 59 -44 -45
107.1Q 3,139 3,261 -122 -3.90% -333 -10.62% -33 -366 -97
106.4Q 3,564 3,541 23 0.64% -220 -6.17% -68 -288 -301
106.3Q 3,550 3,456 93 2.63% -115 -3.24% 43 -72 -94
106.2Q 3,376 3,354 22 0.64% -187 -5.53% 18 -169 -134
106.1Q 3,397 3,353 44 1.28% -203 -5.97% -21 -224 -185
105.4Q 3,741 3,559 182 4.85% -86 -2.30% 109 23 5
105.3Q 3,809 3,400 410 10.76% 124 3.26% -25 99 76
105.2Q 4,179 3,610 569 13.61% 298 7.13% -59 238 198
105.1Q 4,057 3,420 636 15.69% 348 8.57% -71 277 225
104.4Q 4,427 3,694 733 16.56% 431 9.73% -19 412 336
104.3Q 3,735 3,178 556 14.90% 285 7.62% 7 291 212
104.2Q 4,163 3,527 636 15.27% 369 8.87% -36 333 256
104.1Q 3,776 3,233 543 14.37% 286 7.56% 3 289 248
103.4Q 3,994 3,401 593 14.85% 298 7.46% 37 335 233
103.3Q 3,533 2,996 537 15.20% 280 7.93% 32 312 219
103.2Q 3,327 2,855 472 14.20% 242 7.27% -18 223 117
103.1Q 2,977 2,582 395 13.26% 170 5.72% -18 152 92
102.4Q 2,554 2,253 301 11.78% 111 4.35% -15 96 1
102.3Q 2,512 2,242 270 10.75% 92 3.68% -46 46 2
102.2Q 2,247 2,034 213 9.48% -31 -1.38% -23 -54 -94
102.1Q 2,241 2,128 113 5.04% -118 -5.27% -12 -130 -198
101.4Q 2,448 2,302 146 597% 11 0.45% -22 -11 -21
101.3Q 2,639 2,434 205 7.78% 34 1.29% -49 -15 -37
101.2Q 2,721 2,419 302 11.12% 120 4.40% -28 92 48
101.1Q 2,845 2,560 285 10.02% 92 3.23% -10 82 33
100.4Q 2,853 2,614 239 837% 41 1.44% -12 29 -133
100.3Q 2,706 2,512 194 7.17% -19 -0.69% -54 -73 -174
100.2Q 2,683 2,435 249 9.26% 77 2.85% -34 43 -5

100.1Q 2,600 2,459 141 5.44% -42 -1.63% -48 -91 -164



99.4Q
99.3Q
99.2Q
99.1Q
98.4Q
98.3Q
98.2Q
98.1Q
97.4Q
97.3Q

2,274
3,277
3,040
2,647
2,645
2,220
2,117
1,777
2,386
2,612

1,918
3,033
2,788
2,467
2,538
2,114
2,071
1,761
2,152
2,302

356
244
252
180
107
106
46

16

234
310

15.67%
7.43%
8.28%
6.82%
4.03%
4.78%
2.18%
0.92%
9.79%
11.88%

186
34
83
-13
-112

-119
-195
113
111

8.18%
1.04%
2.72%
-0.50%
-4.24%
-3.58%
-5.60%
-10.98%
4.72%
4.26%

i 1 108.2Q BD 2019 £ Q2 4=

ERES R

BB 20195 108 98, HESRMN : BAHAD

FE 108 107 106 105 104
Eeo&mE 10,494 10,075 9,390 11,325 13,340
={k&m@E 6,600 5457 6,480 8,342 8,141
SIS N4 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.53 31.23
REAZEL  27.59 N/A 9.86 8.68 8.49
B% 22 R 7 N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00
e RF N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

MEBHRHESE  HEXRR  CRAXKESSILES

iF ;108 Bp 2019 #iE

13 199
-114 -80
30 112
-60 -73
-35 -147
-80 -160
-117 -235
78 -117
-46 67
57 168
103 102
11,728 5,038
4,224 3,095
0.00 0.00
21.89  405.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

-58
-83
34
-83
-151
-149
-881
-139
379
32

101
4,522
3,071

0.00

N/A

0.00

0.00



